poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 064 -

Summer 2017

Division 064 - Shinjuku X

Black Tier

Name
Satoshi Sone

Kyohei Matsushita
Masahiro Takagaki
Hirokazu Masuda
Motoaki Wake
Masahiro Kamanaka
Yoshiyuki Kudo
Jun Saotome
Makoto Sasaki
Hiroshi Taira
Naoto Kakei
Soutoku Kanbara
Naoki Koshiro
Yuki Otake

Yo Kuchiba

Yuya Mizomoto
Kazuhiro Ozaki

Hiroto Nakajo

White Tier

Name
Tomohito Higurashi

Yasuhiro Ozaki
Ryo Masami
Osamu Ogiso
Harumi Saga
Keiichiro Hiraki
Yasutada Watanabe
Takashi Ninomiya
Kazuya Takahashi
Masato Takahashi
Junpei Higuchi
Hiroshi Maeyama
Takashi Yagi

Ken Ohno
Masaya Miyazaki

Mai Sone

Green Tier

Name

Member #
00239

05390
02045
05350
00367
04890
00209
03242
05061
00466
02759
00394
02047
02306
08214
03014
05324
05690

Member #
04616

07544
08002
07969
05117
07084
06622
00642
08213
02525
06859
02577
02459
06853
07091
06094
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Hiroyuki Kuroda
Erika Miyatake
Kazuki Tajima
Jun Gotoh

Miki Tokuchi
Nachi Kakei
Satoshi Mori
Miyu Ishimi
Chihiro Egawa
Maimi Abe

Kei Amano

Sara Fujita
Atsushi Horikoshi
Manami Hoshiba
Chie Maeda
Chiho Matsuo
Monami Noguchi
Naho Oyamada
Moeka Sato
Yukiko Muteki
Masanobu Sato
Naoto Taga
Kotaro Honda
Ryoko Kudo
Kohei Mani
llseon Bang
Saki Hashizume
Mina Nakamura
Saya Okano

Rina Suzuki

09161
08805
06572
08590
07093
07545
02958
08215
07098
09164
09258
09160
07290
08212
09162
05691
09163
01474
07095
04276
07767
02046
08000
08591
03412
08702
08464
08004
08131
07228
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